
Cherry Hill School & New Bridge Center SEPTEMBER 2022 
Lisa DiCostanzo, Admin. Asst. X1300                     Denise Heitman, Principal X1302                                  Sabrina Johnston, Nurse X1304 
Audrey Traynor, Admin. Asst. X1301                      Eric James, Asst. Principal X2326                                 Shauntea Weaver, Nurse X2327 
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Sun Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat 
 
 

 
 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

1   
Kindergarten Meet & Greet 
3:25-4:25 
 

2  

 
3 
 

4 
 

5  

NO SCHOOL 
Labor Day 
 
BOE Agenda posted @ 
riveredgeschools.org 
 

6 
First Day for Students 

 
 
PTO Lunch Ordering 
Opens (PTO Lunches to 
begin in October) 

7  
BOE Mtg. – 7:30pm 

8 
 

9 
PTO Mtg. 8:45 
CH front lawn 

10 
 
 

11 
Grandparent’s 
Day 

 
 

 

12  

 
13 
12:45 Dismissal 
 
Back-to-School 
Night 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 

16   
 
 
 
 
PTO Lunch Ordering 
Closes (PTO Lunches to 
begin in October) 

17 
 
 

18  
 

19  
BOE Agenda posted @ 
riveredgeschools.org 
 

SEPAG Mtg. 7pm 
 

20  
 
 

21 

BOE Mtg. – 7:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

22 
First Day of Autumn 

 

23 

 
24 
 
 

25 
 

26 
NO SCHOOL 
Rosh Hashanah 

27 
NO SCHOOL 
Rosh Hashanah 
 
 
 
 

28 29 
 
 
 
 

30  
Picture Day 
Oct. 4th 
 
No School 
Oct. 5th – 
Yom Kippur 

 


